Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 3 February 2022 at 1:54 pm.

Horse

Ahead Start

All Hard Wood
All Stand

Aloft

Aloft
Ambidazzle
American Genius
Anethole

Angel Like
Angel Like
Aperitif

Arctic Thunder
Argyle Beach
Athletica
Azzureous

Bello Beau

Beret

Brilliant Venture
Calgary Stampede
Chevaux

Come Right Back
ComesA Time
Cool Magnum
Criminal Code
Dark Dream
Diamonds Are
Divine Diosa
Dom To Shoot
Doroza

Eeyore Wayz

El Padrino
Emperor
Fighting Mclaren
Fulton Street
Galgani

Gee Gees Queenie
Generation

Gold Spark
Grinzinger Star
Guizot

Hi Harry

Hilal

Ho Ho Khan
Holbien

| cecrusher

In The Navy
Irish Angel
Japery

Kiss Sum
Lacevinsky

Date

5 Feb
5Feb
4 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb
5 Feb
6 Feb
5 Feb
6 Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb
6 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5Feb

Race

Royal Randwick #2
Morphettville Parks #7
Walcha#3

New Plymouth Raceway #6

Tauranga #3
Morphettville Parks #9
Emerald #2

Royal Randwick #2
The Valley #4
Morphettville Parks #4
Tauranga #4

Royal Randwick #5
Launceston #6

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Launceston #5
Pinjarra Park #9
Caulfield #3

Roya Randwick #6
Cairns #2

Narrogin #7

Pinjarra Park #10
Morphettville Parks #4
Caulfield #7

Caulfield #7

Port Lincoln #3
Caulfield #6

Pinjarra Park #9
Launceston #38
Pinjarra Park #10
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville Parks #4
Morphettville Parks #1
Caulfield #6

L aunceston #6
Caulfield #5

Caulfield #8

Port Lincoln #1
Caulfield #7

Emerald #2

Royal Randwick #8
Caulfield #7

Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #3
Morphettville Parks #3
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville Parks #1
Royal Randwick #8
Pinjarra Park #5

Score/
Starts
211
21
211
13/5
13/5
6/3
1
2/1
211
2/1
1
2/1
4/2
3/1
4/2
211
12/5
712
31
211
6/3
42
2/1

94
2/1
6/4
13/6
2/1
36/8
21
26/12
8/4
21
2/1
2/1
21
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
17 -0.9
3 -3.7
4 5.1
12 -40.3
12 17
3
6 0.4
15 19
7 0.8
8 -1.9
3 0.7
2 -4.2
4 31
11 16
1 -5.1
7
4
2 -1.2
5 0.7
1 -9.4
5 -0.8
4 2.6
7 16
6 5.1
7
2 31
9 18
1 19
2 -55
7 -35
8 0.4
6 -2.3
6 29
6 -9.5
4 -1.2
6 14
7 12
2 19
4 -1.6
1 15
7 -3.1
15 16
3 0.4
10 0.4
7 0.3
1 12
1 -4.1
3 -2.9
16 16
7 -0.5
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

6.9 16.1
10.7 -0.7
141 -1.1
48.3 -28.3
13.7

9.0 30
6.4

16.9

7.8

10.9 6.1
3.7

7.2 -2.2
7.1

12.6

13.1 -4.1
9.0 7.0
9.0 4.0
10.2 0.8
5.7

134 -84
9.8 4.2
6.6

8.6

10.1 0.9
9.0 7.0
51

10.8

12.9

125 -35
125 35
84

9.3 3.7
8.9

175 -35
10.2 28
74

8.2

3.9

10.6 24
25

9.1 39
16.6

34

10.4

7.3

22

111 -3.1
7.9 0.1
17.6

55 6.5
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Horse

Mr So And So
Mrs Brown's Boy
Naseeb

Naval Strike
Nerve Not Verve
Nicolini Vito
Night Passage
Ocean Reward
Off Wego

Our Norman
Papalet
Pembroke Castle
Platinum Bullet
Plymstock
Pomade

Poysed to Rein
Proconsent

Red Fifty Three
Remuda
Renegade

River Views
Roman Aureus
Rose Quartz
Saigon

Salto Angel
Sejardan
Shadow Crush
She's Greysful
Sheeza Belter
Shock Alert
Silent Impact
Skelm

Sky Command
Solid Azza

Son Son

Spanish Heirloom
Spin The Knife
Starvirgo
Stealthy Lucas
Steel Diamond
Street Parade
Subterranean
Super Swoop
Swelter Magic
Testator Silens
The Chosen One
The Crimson Idol
The Enzo

The Red Sea
The Spruiker

Date

4 Feb
4 Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
4 Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
3Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
5Feb
3 Feb
5Feb
6 Feb
5Feb
5Feb

Race

Sunshine Coast #6
Esperance #7
Naracoorte #5
Toowoomba #1

The Valley #3
Caulfield #9
Morphettville Parks #1
Morphettville Parks #4
Pinjarra Park #3
Pinjarra Park #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Darwin #2

Pinjarra Park #10
Royal Randwick #1
Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville Parks #1
Pinjarra Park #9
Pinjarra Park #7
Launceston #5
Doomben #38
ShaTin#10

Doomben #3

Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #3

Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #4
Pinjarra Park #8
Pinjarra Park #8
Naracoorte #5

Royal Randwick #9
Caulfield #7

Royal Randwick #4
Pinjarra Park #10
Pinjarra Park #10
Morphettville Parks #5
Pinjarra Park #7
Doomben #38
Morphettville Parks #7
Royal Randwick #7
Pinjarra Park #8

Royal Randwick #8
Launceston #8
Caulfield #3

Royal Randwick #2
Gosford #4

Newcastle #3

Bendigo #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Pinjarra Park #9

15/3

4/2

Barrier

Months
Idle

11
10
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10.7
9.8
7.7
5.8

10.2
10.2
10.6

9.0

9.8
10.2
11.0

10.2

11.7
11.7

9.0
113

9.0
133

9.8
14.8
10.6
10.0
14.1

10.4
12.9
9.2



Horse

Lackeen

Lady Banff
Lady Dunmore
Lady Laguna
Legion Of Merit
Look Closely
Look Sharpish
Luncies

Man Crush
Marine One
Markwell Dreamer
Maslow
Mightybeel
Miss Gobcain
Miss Vasari
Misteed

Mister Yu Shu
Mossman Gorge

Date

5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
3 Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
4 Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5 Feb

Race

Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #4
Royal Randwick #1
ShaTin#6

Caulfield #3

The Valey #6

Royal Randwick #10
Pinjarra Park #8
Caulfield #5

Royal Randwick #2
Walcha#7

Royal Randwick #10
Morphettville Parks #7
Pinjarra Park #6

Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #4

Score/
Starts

Barrier
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Factor
-2.7
0.5

Months
Idle

[ OoOrFr N O o N

o

o ©

@
=
o

NORFRPORPRPWFRPROWMMNONORNE

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

11.7 13
9.5

9.0 30
10.6 6.4
119

10.2 6.8
10.6

4.2

6.8 12.2
10.1 0.9
9.0 1.0
53

11.3 3.7
9.0 10.0
9.7 53
8.4 8.6
10.2 5.8
2.6
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Horse

Tony Nicconi
Trogir

Tullys Gold
Unflinching
Vespertine

Vital Blast

Vital Silver
Wallace Street
Wanaroo

War Eterna

Way To Go Paula
Weboughtazou
William Wallace
Wine Night
Wisdom Of Water
Yulong Code
Zambezi River
Zigallene

Date

5Feb
4 Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5 Feb
5Feb
5Feb
4 Feb
4 Feb
5Feb
3 Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
5Feb
3Feb
5Feb
5Feb

Race

Caulfield #8
Walcha#7
Morphettville Parks #9
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #6
Pinjarra Park #10
Pinjarra Park #9
Walcha#38

The Valley #4
Royal Randwick #8
Pakenham #5
Doomben #5
Wingatui #8
Pinjarra Park #6
Royal Randwick #4
Pakenham #5

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #38
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Value

110
8.3
74

10.6

10.2

6.0
5.8

9.6
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